© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Group:  Vishay Optoelectronics, Sensors / May 2024
New AEC-Q102 Qualified IR Emitters Deliver 10 %
Higher Radiant Intensity in 20 % Smaller Footprint;
850 nm and 940 nm Devices Offer High Drive
Currents to 1.5 A DC and 5 A Pulsed, Radiant
Intensity to 6000 mW/sr in 3.4 mm by 3.4 mm SMD
Packages

wavelength
(nm)
Typ. radiant
intensity
(mW/SR) at
Angle of
half
intensity
(±°)
Rise
time
(ns)
IF = 1.5 A
IF = 5
A
VSMA1094750X02 3.4 x 3.4 x 1.5 940 535 1600 75 10
VSMA1094600X02 3.4 x 3.4 x 1.8 940 750 2300 60 10
VSMA1094400X02 3.4 x 3.4 x 2.45 940 1525 4620 40 10
VSMA1094250X02 3.4 x 3.4 x 2.9 940 2000 6000 28 10
VSMA1085750X02 3.4 x 3.4 x 1.5 850 535 1600 75 13
VSMA1085600X02 3.4 x 3.4 x 1.8 850 750 2300 60 13
VSMA1085400X02 3.4 x 3.4 x 2.45 850 1525 4620 40 13
VSMA1085250X02 3.4 x 3.4 x 2.9 850 2000 6000 28 13
Availability:
Samples and production quantities of the new IR emitters are available now, with lead times of 8 to 12 weeks.
To access the product datasheets on the Vishay Website, go to